Training Level Test 1
(C) Curtis,
245 Julie Harper

Training Level Test 2
(C) Curtis,

258 Sherrie Near

245 Julie Harper

240 Ellen Corob

Bailey Bee Great

Uma G.H.F.
Bailey Bee Great
Genuinely Leaguel

Training Level Test 3 Open/Junior/YR

(C) Curtis,

271 Mary Muellner

240 Ellen Corob

257 Laura Hermanson
261 Rachel Cohen

265 Cindy Ramirez-Smith

First Level Test 1
(C) Curtis,
236 Elise Lalor
252 Christina Chesvick
266 Eric Smith
243 Emily Smith
271 Mary Muellner
265 Cindy Ramirez-Smith
261 Rachel Cohen
249 Adelheid Ebenhoech

First Level Test 2

(C) Curtis,
243 Emily Smith
252 Christina Chesvick
251 Alexandra Dayka
246 Amy Briglin
249 Adelheid Ebenhoech
250 Mary Poelke

First Level Test 3 Amateur

(C) Curtis,

266 Eric Smith

236 Elise Lalor

259 Sandra Oliveira
268 Amy Robinson
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Wintergreen Sienna
Genuinely Leaguel
Heart B Dyna
Butterfly Kisses
Argento RSS

Rockin Robin
Maximos
Winchexter

London
Wintergreen Sienna
Argento RSS
Butterfly Kisses
Royal Whisper CSF

London

Maximos

My Second Chance
Manifest

Royal Whisper CSF
HR Skywalker

Winchexter
Rockin Robin
Aleman De Alamo
Don Ricardo

Training Level, Test 1 2011

Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011

Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011

First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011

First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011

First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open
Open
JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open

Open

JR/IYR

Open

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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143

179.5
1775
177

182.5
165.5
162.5

161
160.5

201
196.5
190.5
189.5

189
184.5

174
147.5

243.5
235
228.5
224.5
204.5
204

204
203.5
192
172.5

59.583%

64.107%
63.393%
63.214%

73.000%
66.200%
65.000%
64.400%
64.200%

69.310%
67.759%
65.690%
65.345%
65.172%
63.621%
60.000%
50.862%

65.811%
63.514%
61.757%
60.676%
55.270%
55.135%

65.806%
65.645%
61.935%
55.645%
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First Level Test 3 Open/Junior/YR

(C) Curtis,
246 Amy Briglin Manifest
255 Laura Hermanson CR Moxie J
256 Laura Hermanson BB Magee

251 Alexandra Dayka

Second Level Test 1
(C) Curtis,

270 Emma Morgan Wasabi
Second Level Test 2
(C) Curtis,

270 Emma Morgan Wasabi

254 Sissela Malmstrom Pluto Gaetano 1
Third Level Test 1
(C) Curtis,

247 Nancy Szakacs Rudi Regali

260 Jenny Silber Butah Devina M
Third Level Test 2
(C) Curtis,

267 Julia King Gemma
Third Level Test 3 Amateur
(C) Curtis,

267 Julia King Gemma
Fourth Level Test 2
(C) Curtis,

239 Tracey Osborn Utmost
Fourth Level Test 3 Open/Junior/YR
(C) Curtis,

262 Jennifer Mccormick Rosantos
FEI Prix St. Georges (2009)

(C) Curtis,
237 Caron Frisone Rococo
FEI Intermediare | (2009)
(C) Curtis,
242 Ellen Corob Deynika
277 Patience Prine-carr Dark Prankster

My Second Chance

Wednesday, June 25, 2014

First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011

Second Level, Test 1 2011

Second Level, Test 2 2011
Second Level, Test 2 2011

Third Level, Test 1 2011
Third Level, Test 1 2011

Third Level, Test 2 2011

Third Level, Test 3 2011

Fourth Level, Test 2 2011

Fourth Level, Test 3 2011

FEI Prix St. Georges 2009

FEI Intermediate |1 2009
FEI Intermediate 1 2009

Open
Open
Open
JR/IYR

JRIYR

JR/IYR
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
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208
198
198
189

214

236
215

256.5
205

215

210

2455

250

246.5

259
257.5

67.097%
63.871%
63.871%
60.968%

61.143%

62.105%
56.579%

67.500%
53.947%

52.439%

53.846%

66.351%

62.500%

64.868%

68.158%
67.763%
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FEI Intermediare 1l (2014)

(C) Curtis,
273 Renee Johnson
241 Paula Langan

FEI Grand Prix (2014)

(C) Curtis,
269 Stacee Collier

Kamuela
Monteto

Rio Roxie

USDF Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Curtis,
247 Nancy Szakacs

Rudi Regali

USDF Quadrille Compulsory

(C) Curtis,

274 Diane Nell

276 Richard Newton
259 Sandra Oliveira
258 Sherrie Near

264 Helen Scanlon
275 Louise Gaeke

262 Jennifer Mccormick
260 Jenny Silber Butah

USDF Introductory A
(C) Curtis,

238 Patricia Whittaker
USDF Introductory B
(C) Curtis,

238 Patricia Whittaker
USDF Introductory C
(C) Curtis,

272 Debbie Forbus Todd
Training Level Test 2
(C) Curtis,

240 Ellen Corob

272 Debbie Forbus Todd
245 Julie Harper

Don Diego

Lil Peppy's Zone
Aleman De Alamo
Uma G.H.F.
Wuilana

Merlot

Rosantos

Devina M

Tellurian

Tellurian

Phoebe

Genuinely Leaguel
Phoebe
Bailey Bee Great

Training Level Test 3 Amateur

(C) Curtis,
258 Sherrie Near
245 Julie Harper

Wednesday, June 25, 2014

Uma G.H.F.
Bailey Bee Great

FEI Intermediate 1l 2014
FEI Intermediate 11 2014

FEI Grand Prix 2014

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2011

USDF First Level Quadrille Test 2011
USDF Training Level Quadrille Test 2011
USDF Training Level Quadrille Test 2011
USDF First Level Quadrille Test 2011
USDF Training Level Quadrille Test 2011
USDF Training Level Quadrille Test 2011
USDF First Level Quadrille Test 2011
USDF First Level Quadrille Test 2011

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011

Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011

Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011

Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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2135

303

210.3999

166
145.5
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96

99.5

126.5

196
187.5
170

159.5
148

57.500%
56.184%

60.600%

70.133%

75.455%
72.750%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

60.000%

62.188%

63.250%

70.000%
66.964%
60.714%

63.800%
59.200%
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Training Level Test 3 Open/Junior/YR

(C) Curtis,

257 Laura Hermanson
265 Cindy Ramirez-Smith
240 Ellen Corob

First Level Test 1
(C) Curtis,
243 Emily Smith
265 Cindy Ramirez-Smith
236 Elise Lalor
261 Rachel Cohen
266 Eric Smith
249 Adelheid Ebenhoech

First Level Test 2

(C) Curtis,
246 Amy Briglin
243 Emily Smith
251 Alexandra Dayka
250 Mary Poelke
249 Adelheid Ebenhoech
261 Rachel Cohen

First Level Test 3 Amateur

(C) Bruun,

236 Elise Lalor

259 Sandra Oliveira
266 Eric Smith

Heart B Dyna
Argento RSS
Genuinely Leaguel

London

Argento RSS
Rockin Robin
Butterfly Kisses
Winchexter

Royal Whisper CSF

Manifest

London

My Second Chance
HR Skywalker
Royal Whisper CSF
Butterfly Kisses

Rockin Robin
Aleman De Alamo
Winchexter

First Level Test 3 Open/Junior/YR

(C) Bruun,

256 Laura Hermanson
255 Laura Hermanson
251 Alexandra Dayka

Second Level Test 1

(C) Bruun,

270 Emma Morgan
244 Debra Hanisch
268 Amy Robinson

Second Level Test 2

(C) Bruun,
270 Emma Morgan
254 Sissela Malmstrom

Wednesday, June 25, 2014

BB Magee
CR Moxie J
My Second Chance

Wasabi
Aktiva
Don Ricardo

Wasabi
Pluto Gaetano 1

Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011

First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011

First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011

First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011

First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011

Second Level, Test 1 2011
Second Level, Test 1 2011
Second Level, Test 1 2011

Second Level, Test 2 2011
Second Level, Test 2 2011

Open
Open
Open

JR/IYR

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

JR/IYR

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Open

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
JRIYR

JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
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172
168
149.5

208.5
197.5
190
178.5
177
171

246.5
236
228
225
223

218.5

2115
206
195.5

205.5
192.5
191.5

201
189.5
185.5

233
198.5

68.800%
67.200%
59.800%

71.897%
68.103%
65.517%
61.552%
61.034%
58.966%

66.622%
63.784%
61.622%
60.811%
60.270%
59.054%

68.226%
66.452%
63.065%

66.290%
62.097%
61.774%

57.429%
54.143%
53.000%

61.316%
52.237%
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Second Level Test 3 Amateur

(C) Bruun,
244 Debra Hanisch

Third Level Test 1
(C) Curtis,
260 Jenny Silber Butah
267 Julia King
Fourth Level Test 2
(C) Curtis,
239 Tracey Osborn
263 Terry Clark

Aktiva

Devina M
Gemma

Utmost
Cachet

Fourth Level Test 3 Open/Junior/YR

(C) Curtis,

262 Jennifer Mccormick
FEI Prix St. Georges (2009)
(C) Curtis,

263 Terry Clark

237 Caron Frisone
FEI Intermediare B (2014)
(C) Curtis,

277 Patience Prine-carr
FEI Intermediare 1l (2014)
(C) Curtis,

241 Paula Langan
FEI Grand Prix (2014)

(C) Curtis,

269 Stacee Collier

FEI Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Curtis,

242 Ellen Corob
273 Renee Johnson
248 Nancy Szakacs

USDF Quadrille Freestyle
(C) Curtis,

274 Diane Nell

276 Richard Newton

260 Jenny Silber Butah

262 Jennifer Mccormick

Wednesday, June 25, 2014

Rosantos

Cachet
Rococo

Dark Prankster

Monteto

Rio Roxie

Deynika
Kamuela
Normann

Don Diego

Lil Peppy's Zone
Devina M
Rosantos

Second Level, Test 3 2011

Third Level, Test 1 2011
Third Level, Test 1 2011

Fourth Level, Test 2 2011
Fourth Level, Test 2 2011

Fourth Level, Test 3 2011

FEI Prix St. Georges 2009
FEI Prix St. Georges 2009

FEI Intermediate B 2014

FEI Intermediate 11 2014

FEI Grand Prix 2014

FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2009
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2009
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2009

USDF Freestyle - Quadrille
USDF Freestyle - Quadrille
USDF First Level Quadrille Test 2011
USDF First Level Quadrille Test 2011

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
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258.5

211
210

257
234.5

243.5

244
239

278

235

308

279
275.5
270.5

223.5
197

0

0

61.548%

55.526%
55.263%

69.459%
63.378%

60.875%

64.211%
62.895%

66.190%

61.842%

61.600%

69.750%
68.875%
67.625%

85.962%
75.769%
0.000%
0.000%

N -

N -
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258 Sherrie Near
264 Helen Scanlon
275 Louise Gaeke
259 Sandra Oliveira

USDF Introductory A
(C) Curtis,

238 Patricia Whittaker
USDF Introductory B
(C) Curtis,

238 Patricia Whittaker
USDF Introductory C
(C) Curtis,

272 Debbie Forbus Todd

Uma G.H.F.
Wuilana

Merlot

Aleman De Alamo

Tellurian

Tellurian

Phoebe

USDF First Level Quadrille Test 2011

USDF Training Level Quadrille Test 2011
USDF Training Level Quadrille Test 2011
USDF Training Level Quadrille Test 2011

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

[eNoNoNe]

101 63.125%

101 63.125%

136.5 68.250%
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